Race Date
October 18, 2022

Place Score Name

Girls
Junior High 2400
Class - 1 Class A

Team

Proctor Lion's XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Grade

1 1 Hadley Riutta
2 2 Audrey Collar
3 3 Avery Beranek
4 4 Iris Rude
5 5 Ella Armstrong
6 6 Sophie Nephew
7 7 Reagan Klemetsen
8 8 Anelese Brodeen
9 9 Zoey Wilcox
10 (<5) Sophie Roazen
11 10 Tegan Fordahl
12 (< 5) Alli Darland
13 11 Nia Petry
14 12 Corra Brodeen
15 (< 5) Kaitlyn Warner
16 13 Jess Goble
17 (< 5) Piper Schmidt
18 14 Jolynn Peterson
19 (<5) KajaJansen
20 15 Bekah Vogt
21 16 Kaelyn Nelson
22 17 Grace Pettit
23 18 Eva Morgan
24 (> 7) Grace Hennager
25 (< 5) Ariauna Tollefson
26  (<5) Kyla Stimson
27  (<5) Abby Breitkreutz
28 (< 5) Abby Kittelson
29 19 Lauren LeGarde
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Time
45:17.4
45:23.9
45:455
46:13.6
46:42.4
46:44.3
46:50.9
46:53.5
46:57.3
46:58.3
47:03.2
47:15.5
47:24.8
47:31.5
47:38.0
47:38.9
47:475
47:56.2
48:06.5
48:18.1
48:18.4
48:28.0
48:31.2
49:24.0
49:26.7
49:38.9
50:03.1
50:06.1
50:34.0
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Race Date
October 18, 2022

Proctor Lion's XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior High 2400
Class - 2 Class AA

Team

Cloquet
Cloquet
Cloquet
Cloquet

North Shore
Cloquet
Hibbing

North Shore
Hibbing
Hibbing
Grand Rapids
Hibbing

North Shore
Cloquet

North Shore
Grand Rapids
North Shore
North Shore
Grand Rapids
North Shore
North Shore
Grand Rapids

(< 5) Kimora Johnson-Maki Duluth Denfeld

Place Score Name

1 1 Elsa Winbigler

2 2 Allie Weix

3 3 Dani Randall

4 4 Kira Suominen

5 5 Grace Swartz

6 6 Elli Nelson

7 (<5) Ruby Plese

8 7 Hiver Moody

9 (<5) Morgan Schnortz
10 (<5) Sloan Isaacs
11 (< 5) Hally Karkela
12 (<5) Kamryn Mandt
13 8 Sophia Lindstrom
14 9 Daisie Gustafson
15 10 Liz Swartz
16 (< 5) Allison Moore
17 11 Leah Belmore
18 12 Maya Rodriguez
19 (< 5) Claire Larson
20 13 Aili Gischia
21 (> 7) AnniDix
22  (<5) anna Gebhart
23
24 (<5) Molly Tusken
25 (> 7) Hazel Liechty
26 (> 7) Patience Sifferath
27 (< 5) Hallie Kolenda
28 (> 7) Lizzy Radke
29 (< 5) Elise Larson
30

Duluth Denfeld
North Shore
North Shore
Proctor

North Shore
Duluth Denfeld

(< 5) Jenise Posey Clement  Proctor
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Time
45:14.1
46:03.5
46:10.7
46:16.0
46:17.4
46:40.6
46:41.3
46:48.2
46:50.2
46:59.1
47:09.5
47:12.6
47:26.2
47:32.6
47:40.6
48:00.0
48:01.8
48:09.7
48:18.3
48:22.3
48:22.7
48:30.7
48:46.1
49:44.1
49:50.3
49:50.6
50:49.2
50:59.8
52:36.4
52:55.2
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Race Date
October 18, 2022

Girls

Junior High 2400
Class - 3 Class AAA

Place Score Name

1 1 Ava Johnson
2 Savaia Jacobson
3 Isabel Gardner
4 Heidi Olson
5 Stina Breckenridge
6 Julia Kyes
7 Lily Stumme
(> 7) Adeline Seele
(> 7) Miera Bobbe
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Team

Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
Duluth East
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Proctor Lion's XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Grade

0 00 0 O 0 0 ~ 0 0

Time
45:59.2
46:50.6
47:05.1
47:16.4
47:20.1
47:28.6
47:37.4
47:54.2
48:00.0

10/18/2022 05:39:03 PM



Race Date
October 18, 2022

Girls
Junior High 2400
Class - 1 Class A

Cum

Name Grade Place Place

Proctor Lion's XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Cum

Time Time Name

MS_Stella Maris (St. John's)

Team Score (places): 19
Average Time: 46:08.6

1 Hadley Riutta 8 1 1
2 Avery Beranek 8 3 4
3 Iris Rude 6 4 8
4 Ella Armstrong 7 5 13
5 Sophie Nephew 8 6 19
6 Jolynn Peterson 7 (14) (33)
7 Lauren LeGarde 6 (219) (52)
South Ridge/Cherry/North Woods/NE Range
Team Score (places): 46
Average Time: 47:03.2
1 Reagan Klemetsen 7 7 7
2 Anelese Brodeen 7 8 15
3 Zoey Wilcox 7 9 24
4 Tegan Fordahl 9 10 34
5 Corra Brodeen 8 12 46
6 Kaelyn Nelson 8 (16) (62)
7 Eva Morgan 8 (18) (80)
8 Grace Hennager 8 More
Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
Team Score (places): 58
Average Time: 47:26.7
1 Audrey Collar 7 2 2
2 Nia Petry 8 11 13
3 Jess Goble 8 13 26
4 Bekah Vogt 8 15 41
5 Grace Pettit 7 17 58
MS_Duluth Edison (North Star)
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Kaja Jansen 7 Less
2 Ariauna Tollefson 8 Less
3 Abby Breitkreutz 7 Less
4 Abby Kittelson 7 Less
Mcgregor
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Kaitlyn Warner 9 Less
2 Piper Schmidt 8 Less
Hill City
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Kyla Stimson 9 Less
Marshall (Duluth)
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Sophie Roazen 8 Less

Finish Position - 1 Mountain Iron-Buhl
Team Score (places):

Average Time:

45:17.4 45:17.4 1 Aili Darland
45:45.5 1:31:02.9
46:13.6 2:17:16.5
46:42.4 3:03:58.9
46:44.3 3:50:43.2
47:56.2 4:38:39.4
50:34.0 5:29:13.4

Finish Position - 2

46:50.9 46:50.9
46:53.5 1:33:44.4
46:57.3 2:20:41.7
47:03.2 3:07:44.9
47:31.5 3:55:16.4
48:18.4 4:43:34.8
48:31.2 5:32:06.0
49:24.0 6:21:30.0

Finish Position - 3

45:23.9 45:23.9
47:24.8 1:32:48.7
47:38.9 2:20:27.6
48:18.1 3:08:45.7
48:28.0 3:57:13.7

Finish Position - Inc.

48:06.5 48:06.5
49:26.7 1:37:33.2
50:03.1 2:27:36.3
50:06.1 3:17:42.4

Finish Position - Inc.

47:38.0
47:47.5

47:38.0
1:35:25.5

Finish Position - Inc.

49:38.9 49:38.9

Finish Position - Inc.

46:58.3 46:58.3
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Girls
Junior High 2400
Class - 1 Class A

Cum
Grade Place Place

Cum

Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

5 Less 47:15.5 47:15.5
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Race Date
October 18, 2022

Girls

Junior High 2400
Class - 2 Class AA

Cloquet

Team Score (places): 16
Average Time: 46:04.9

1 Elsa Winbigler
2 Allie Weix

3 Dani Randall

4 Kira Suominen

5 Elli Nelson

6 Daisie Gustafson

North Shore

Team Score (places): 41
Average Time: 47:14.8

Grace Swartz
Hiver Moody
Sophia Lindstrom
Liz Swartz

Leah Belmore
Maya Rodriguez
Aili Gischia

Anni Dix

Hazel Liechty
Patience Sifferath
11 Lizzy Radke
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Grand Rapids

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Hally Karkela
2 Allison Moore
3 Claire Larson
4 anna Gebhart

Hibbing

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Ruby Plese

2 Morgan Schnortz
3 Sloan Isaacs

4 Kamryn Mandt

Duluth Denfeld

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Kimora Johnson-Maki
2 Molly Tusken
3 Elise Larson

Proctor

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Hallie Kolenda
2 Jenise Posey Clement

Grade Place Place

Cum

Proctor Lion's XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time
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(25)

12
20
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41
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Finish Position - 1

45:14.1
46:03.5
46:10.7
46:16.0
46:40.6
47:32.6

Finish Position - 2

46:17.4
46:48.2
47:26.2
47:40.6
48:01.8
48:09.7
48:22.3
48:22.7
49:50.3
49:50.6
50:59.8

Finish Position - Inc.

47:09.5
48:00.0
48:18.3
48:30.7

Finish Position - Inc.

46:41.3
46:50.2
46:59.1
47:12.6

Finish Position - Inc.

48:46.1
49:44.1
52:36.4

Finish Position - Inc.

50:49.2
52:55.2
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45:14.1
1:31:17.6
2:17:28.3
3:03:44.3
3:50:24.9
4:37:57.5

46:17.4
1:33:05.6
2:20:31.8
3:08:12.4
3:56:14.2
4:44:23.9
5:32:46.2
6:21:08.9
7:10:59.2
8:00:49.8
8:51:49.6

47:09.5
1:35:09.5
2:23:27.8
3:11:58.5

46:41.3
1:33:31.5
2:20:30.6
3:07:43.2

48:46.1
1:38:30.2
2:31:06.6

50:49.2
1:43:44.4
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Race Date Proctor Lion's XC Invitational
October 18, 2022 Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High 2400
Class - 3 Class AAA

Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Duluth East Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 15
Average Time: 46:54.2
1 AvaJohnson 8 1 1 45:59.2 45:59.2
2 Savaia Jacobson 8 2 3 46:50.6 1:32:49.8
3 Isabel Gardner 7 3 6 47:05.1 2:19:54.9
4 Heidi Olson 8 4 10 47:16.4 3:07:11.3
5 Stina Breckenridge 8 5 15 47:20.1 3:54:31.4
6 Julia Kyes 8 (6) (21) 47:28.6 4:42:00.0
7 Lily Stumme 8 (7) (28) 47:37.4 5:29:37.4
8 Adeline Seele 8 More 47:54.2 6:17:31.6
9 Miera Bobbe 8 More 48:00.0 7:05:31.6
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